
 

  

ELECTRIC PALACE
BRIDPORT

JAN / FEB 2024

All film tickets include a 50p bf 
*Cert tbc

BRIDPORT TIC
MON-SAT 10AM-3PMT I C K E T S ONLINE

ELECTRICPALACE.ORG.UK
TICKET LINE
01308 424 901

ELECTRICPALACE.ORG.UK              35 SOUTH STREET, BRIDPORT, DORSET DT6 3NY

Sat 6 Jan 
FAMILY FILM: Wish (U) 
(2023) 98mins 
Starts 11am £5 adv & on door

Sat 6 Jan 
FILM: Napoleon (15) 
(2023) 157mins 
Starts 7.30pm £7.50 adv & on door

Thurs 11 Jan 
FILM: The Great Escaper (12A) 
(2023) 96mins 
Starts 2pm £6.50 adv & on door 
This film will have subtitles

Thurs 11 Jan 
NTL SCREENING: SkyLight (15) 
Doors 6pm / starts 7pm 
£15.50 adv / £16.50 door

Fri 12 Jan 
FILM: The Eternal Daughter (12A) 
(2022) 96 mins 
Starts 7.30pm £7.50 adv & on door

Sat 13 Jan 
FILM: Napoleon (15) 
(2023) 157mins 
Starts 7.30pm £7.50 adv & on door

Fri 19 Jan 
FILM: Wonka (PG) 
(2023) 113mins 
Starts 7.30pm £7.50 adv & on door

Sat 20 Jan 
FAMILY FILM: Wonka (PG) 
(2023) 113mins 
Starts 11am 
ADULT £7.50 adv & on door 
U16 £5 adv & on door

Sat 20 Jan 
MUSIC: Paul Jones & Dave Kelly 
Acoustic Duo - Legendary Blues Artists 
Doors 6.30pm / starts 7.30pm 
£26.50 adv & on door

Tues 23 Jan 
COMEDY: Frank Skinner 30 Years of Dirt 
Doors 6.30pm / starts 7.30pm 
£30 adv & on door 
U18s must be accompanied by an adult 

Thurs 25 Jan 
NTL SCREENING: Dear England (15) 
Doors 6pm / starts 7pm 
£15.50 adv / £16.50 door

Weds 31 Jan - Sat 3 Feb 
LIVE THEATRE: Bridport Pantomime 
Players present Cinderella 
Wed 31 Jan  EVENING  7.30pm 
Thur 1 Feb   MATINEE 1.30pm 
       EVENING 7.30pm 
Fri 2 Feb       EVENING  7.30pm 
Sat 3 Feb     MATINEE 1.30pm 
       EVENING 7.30pm 
Doors open one hour before performance 
FAMILY TICKET  £44 (2A & 2C / 1A & 3C)  
ADULT   £13.50 adv & on door 
CHILD (U12)   £11 adv & on door

Thurs 8 Feb 
FILM: Napoleon (15) 
(2023) 157mins 
Starts 2pm £6.50 adv & on door

Fri 9 Feb 
FILM: One Life (PG)* 
(2023) 110mins 
Starts 7.30pm £7.50 adv & on door

Sat 10 Feb 
PEPPA PIG CINEMA PARTY (U) 
Doors 10am / Starts 11am 
ADULT £7.50 adv & on door 
U16 £5 adv & on door

Sat 10 Feb 
FILM: Mean Girls: Musical (12A)* 
(2023) 93mins  
Starts 7.30pm £7.50 adv & on door

Sun 11 Feb 
BALLET SCREENING: Manon (12A)
Doors 1pm / starts 2pm 
£15.50 adv / £16.50 door

Thurs 15 Feb 
THE AMAZING BUBBLEMAN 
Doors 1pm / starts 2pm 
FAMILY TICKET £44 (2A & 2C / 1A & 3C) 
ADULT £13.50 / CHILD (U12) £12

Thurs 15 Feb 
FILM: One Life (PG)* 
(2023) 110mins 
Starts 7.30pm £7.50 adv & on door

Fri 16 Feb 
MUSIC: Dub Pistols & 
The Barefoot Bandit 
A feast of jump-up party-starting sounds, 
melding dub, reggae, dancehall & ska 
Doors 7pm / starts 8pm 
£19 adv / £20 door 
U18s must be accompanied by an adult

Sat 17 Feb 
FILM: Priscilla (15) 
(2023) 113mins  
Starts 7.30pm £7.50 adv & on door

Thurs 22 Feb 
FILM: One Life (PG)* 
(2023) 110mins 
Starts 2pm £6.50 adv & on door

Thurs 22 Feb 
NTL SCREENING: Vanya (15) 
Doors 6pm / starts 7pm 
£15.50 adv / £16.50 door

Fri 23 Feb 
FILM: Ferrari (15) 
(2023) 130mins  
Starts 7.30pm £7.50 adv & on door

Sat 24 Feb 
COMEDY: Count Arthur Strong 
And It’s Goodnight from Him 
A family friendly performance 
Doors 7pm / starts 8pm 
£24 adv & on door
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